

Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

## **Chandrabhan Sharma College**

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

# **ACADEMIC YEAR**2020 - 2021

I/C PRINCIPAL

Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Powai Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 2570 4526 / 2570 4530 E-mail: cbscollege@gmail.com Website: www.cscollege.co.in



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

# Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

3.1.1.1 Grants received from government and nongovernmental agencies for research projects/ endowments in the during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

## Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Ph: 25776548/49/50 2578 1615

#### SMT. DURGA DEVI SHARMA CHARITABLE TRUST

3rd Floor, Millennium Tower, Behind IOC Petrol Pump, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076. A Charitable Trust Registered Under No. E -4999 (Mumbai)

Date 24th July 2020

The Principal,

Chandrabhan Sharma College,

Powai.

This is with reference to the following proposals regarding grant of Minor Research Projects. In this regard, I am delighted to inform that as per the recommendation of the Expert Committee, the management has approved the following proposals.

Following is the list of professor's Minor Research Projects as sanctioned by the management

SANCTIONED PROPOSALS FOR MINOR RESEARCH PROJECTS

Sr.no	List of Teachers name	Topic	Amount
1	Mr. Tushar Shah	A Study on Usage of Digital Payment Application in India.	25,000/-
2	Mr. Umesh Kabadi	A Study on Digital Marketing and its Impact on Consumer purchases.	25,000/-
3	Ms. Manali Naik	Role of Media in emerging Technology	15,000/-
4	Mr. Sandeep Vishwakarma	A Study on enhancing employability of Bsc.IT graduate under University of Mumbai.	18,000/-
5	Mr. Ravi Jaiswal	Application of xaas-Cloud in Education system.	15,000/-
6	Mr. Ravi Shankar Vishwakarma	An Analysis of Green Accounting	15,000/-

Chairman

Jaipur Office: D-105, Golden Oak, Devi Marg, Bani Park, Jaipur. Tel.: 2203810, 2201454 Email: info@ghpcorp.com

I/C PRINCIPAL Chandrabhan Sharma College of Arts, Science & Commerce Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076 Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Powai Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 2570 4526 / 2570 4530 E-mail: cbscollege@gmail.com Website: www.cscollege.co.in